	TRUST DEED (No restriction on colignment). Cor	Vol.m9 page 19578
, 49864 THIS TRUST DEED, JOHN E. BATZER	mic 28/69 KK mide this 10th day of	August . 19.92., betwe
	TLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY	as Trustee, a
영향 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많는 것은	이 같아. 속 속 좀 잘 다 가지 않는 것 같아? 것 같아? 것 같아? 이 집에 가지 않는 것 같아. 그는 것 같아. 나는 것 같아.	
FRANK W. BORGES	and HAZEL L. BORGES, or the su	rvivor thereof
Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocably gr Klamath	WITNESSETH: ants, bargains, sells and conveys to tr County, Oregon, described as:	ustee in trust, with power of sale, the prope
Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocably gi Klamath	WITNESSETH: ants, bargains, sells and conveys to tr County, Oregon, described as:	

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estates with said real estates. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the tion with sum of _____TEN_THOUSAND AND NO/100 _____ omisso

st thereon according to the terms of a p - Dollars, with interes

<text><text><text><text><text><text>

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of emineri domain or cendentuation, beneficiary shall have the right, il its of elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payined as compensation for such taking, which are in necess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and atromey's tees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it inst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's tees, both in the trial and appellate courts necessarily paid or incurred by bees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by bees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or the indebtedness secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions ned erecute such instruments as shall be increasing in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon beneficiary's request. 9. At any time end from time to time upon written request of bene-liciary, payment of its lees and presentation of this deed and the mole endorsoment (in case of luil reconvegances, lor cancellation), without altecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any may or plat of said property. (b) join in

-

the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note
Stanting any easement or creating any restriction thereon: (c) join in any subservation or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereoi! (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any nater to the property. The granter in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or person, by the conversation of the recitals there on any matters or lasts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereon of there or any of the services descented as the "person or person, by agent of the services descented or any of the services descented or any of the services descented or any of the services and without notice, either in person, by agent or by a recurre to the forther individed estimates of the services and without notice, either in a person, by agent or by a recurre to the forther individed estimates of the services and profits, including those past due and ungaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and taking possession of said property, and the application or versation theread, and anny the same, less upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as beneficiary may determine.
10. Upon diabuil by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured for any taking or damage of the indebting resonable attornsureary default or notice of default bereader or invalidate any act done property, and the application or versation and taking possession of a suid property, and the application or relaxing thereon any pay default or notice of any property default or notice of any more or invalidate any act done sure any default or notice of any property in this beformance of any property in the individent or invalidate any act done to be seeder with respect to auch payment and/up performance, the beneficiary or the is beformance of any direct the trustee to process in its trust deed by advertisement and also, or equiry, which the beneficiary may and decore any direct the strustee to procese thi

together with trustoe's and attorney's tees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sule on the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sail sale property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any cuvenant or warranty, express ar im-plied. The recitals in the deed will any matters of last shall be conclusive, and the property so sold, but without any cuvenant or warranty. A proses at in-plied. The recitals in the deed will any matters of last shall be conclusive, and the property so sold but without any cuvenant or warranty. A proses of im-plied. The recitals in the deed will any matters of last shall be conclusive the property so sold but without any cuvenant or warranty. A provided herein, trustee 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the pawers provided herein, trustee shall apply: the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expense of sale. The concension of the trustee and a reasonable charke by trustee's attorney, (2) to the obligation sectured by the trust deed, (3) to all person there prove the subsequent to the interest of the trustee and the first deed as their interests may appear in the order of their pircuit and (4) the successor is that may, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such supplies.

surplus, it any, to the frantonior to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneticiary may from terms to time abroard a successor or success-its of any trustee natured herein or to any excessor trustee aproximal herein under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee its latter shall be vested with all title, power and duties contered trustee the latter shall be made no support the county or counties in making, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which, when recorded in the mortgage records of the county or counties in which, the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and obligated to notify any acty hereto of pending sale under eny other dend of trust or of any action or proceeding sale under eny of the dend of the successor trustes shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the instee hereunder must be either on attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the low's of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidinities, of illiotes, agents of branches; the United States or any agency thereof, or an estrow agent licensed under ORS 676.505 to 696.585.

Upon recording return to: Mountain Title Company, 222 S. Sixth St., Klamath Falls, OR 97601

19570 44 The grantor covenants and agrees to and with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is lawfully seized in fee simple of said described real property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto except Trust Deed recorded in Volume M92, page , Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon in favor of Frank W. Broges and Hazel L. Borges, or the survivor thereof. as Beneficiary and that he will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the muter, and the singular number includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year lirst above written. JOHN EV FAT * IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining aut, whichever warranty [a] or (b) is not applicable; if warranty [a] is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Leading Act and Regulation 2; the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Nets Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. FATZER 96.7 67.5. 7.7 STATE OF OREGON, County of SPEKSON)ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on <u>August</u> by JOHN E. BATZER 24 19 92 5 This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19 by ... 88 of 11uson Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 0.70593 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE To be used only when obligations have been paid. , Trustee TO: The undersigned is the legal owter and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on psyment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty; to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to , 19. DATED: Beneficiary ostroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Bath must be delivered to th e trustee for concollution before reconveyonce will be mode. ية المريدة. TRUST DEED STATE OF OREGON, ...} ss. 821-11 County of FORM No STEVENS NESS LAW PUD. CO. PORTLAND. HAE I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day JOHN E. BATZER in book/reel/volume No. on SPACE RESERVED Crantor page or as fee/file/instru-FOR FRANK W. BORGES & HAZEL L. BORGES ment/microfilm/reception No....., RECORDER'S USE Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of Ber# ficiary County affixed. AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KALMATH COUNTY NAME TITLE Deputy Bv



0

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A parcel of land situate in the NW1/4 of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning 854.4 feet West of the center of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 620 feet to the South side of the Ashland-Klamath Falls State Highway; thence South 75 degrees 45' West, 200 feet; thence North 70 degrees 15' West, 200 feet; thence North 45 degrees West 200 feet; thence North 8 degrees 45' West, 400 feet; thence North 45 degrees West, 75 feet along the said State Highway; thence South 1122.6 feet; thence East 630.8 feet to the place of beginning.

A parcel of land situate in the NW1/4 of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point 600 feet West of the center of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 779 feet to the South side of Ashland-Klamath Falls Highway; thence South 58 degrees West 300 feet; thence South 620 feet; thence East 254.4 feet to the place of beginning,

ALSO

Beginning at a point 400 feet West of the center of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence North 900 feet to the South side of Ashland-Klamath Falls Highway; thence South 58 degrees 45' West 233 feet; thence South 779 feet; thence East 200 feet to the place of beginning.

總統總 目標的 探测的 建固花的 人

County of Jackson Jackson Jackson Document acknowledged Trust Degd BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 26th day of August 1992, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within	OREGON,
BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 26th day of August , 19.92, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within	Jackson Document acknowledged m
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within	SIO,000
named JOHN BATZER	he undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within JOHN BATZER

known to me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that executed the same freely and voluntarily.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.

Sector Alterna Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires

TOTA Water Line

(3'd, tosai

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of			28th day
of Aug	A.D., 19 92 at 9:03 o'cloc	k A.M., and duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M92</u>
ot	Mortgages	on Page	
FEE \$20.00		Evelyn Biehn · County Cler By <u>Country Mus</u>	